569
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

OSHA / ANSI
Light curtains Mating cable is not supplied with the light curtain. Please order it separately.Mating cable is not supplied with the light curtain. Please order it separately.
  ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Operating
range (Note 1)
Model No. (Note 2) Number of
beam channels
Protective height
(mm in) (Note 3)NPN output equivalent type PNP output equivalent type
N
or
m
al
 c
as
e
Optional mating cable
0.5 m
1.640 ft
Beam pitch
Protective height
20 mm
0.787 in
25 mm
0.984 in
Beam channel No.
25 mm
0.984 in
3
2
1
n
0.3 to 7 m
0.984 to 22.966 ft
 SF4-AH8-N  SF4-AH8 8 190   7.480
 SF4-AH12-N  SF4-AH12 12 270 10.630
 SF4-AH16-N  SF4-AH16 16 350 13.780
 SF4-AH20-N  SF4-AH20 20 430 16.929
 SF4-AH24-N  SF4-AH24 24 510 20.079
 SF4-AH28-N  SF4-AH28 28 590 23.228
 SF4-AH32-N  SF4-AH32 32 670 26.378
 SF4-AH36-N  SF4-AH36 36 750 29.528
 SF4-AH40-N  SF4-AH40 40 830 32.677
 SF4-AH48-N  SF4-AH48 48 990 38.976
 SF4-AH56-N  SF4-AH56 56 1,150 45.276
 SF4-AH64-N  SF4-AH64 64 1,310 51.575
 SF4-AH72-N  SF4-AH72 72 1,470 57.874
 SF4-AH80-N  SF4-AH80 80 1,630 64.173
 SF4-AH88-N  SF4-AH88 88 1,790 70.472
 SF4-AH96-N  SF4-AH96 96 1,950 76.772
W
ith
 s
pa
tte
r p
ro
te
ct
io
n
ho
od
Optional mating cable
0.5 m
1.640 ft
Beam pitch
Protective height
20 mm
0.787 in
25 mm
0.984 in
Beam channel No.
25 mm
0.984 in
3
2
1
n
–  SF4-AH8-H 8 190   7.480
–  SF4-AH12-H 12 270 10.630
–  SF4-AH16-H 16 350 13.780
–  SF4-AH20-H 20 430 16.929
–  SF4-AH24-H 24 510 20.079
–  SF4-AH28-H 28 590 23.228
–  SF4-AH32-H 32 670 26.378
–  SF4-AH36-H 36 750 29.528
–  SF4-AH40-H 40 830 32.677
–  SF4-AH48-H 48 990 38.976
–  SF4-AH56-H 56 1,150 45.276
–  SF4-AH64-H 64 1,310 51.575
–  SF4-AH72-H 72 1,470 57.874
–  SF4-AH80-H 80 1,630 64.173
–  SF4-AH88-H 88 1,790 70.472
–  SF4-AH96-H 96 1,950 76.772
0.3 m
0.984 ft
Receiver cannot be
placed in this range